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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 11/07/2015 8:00 am KHS Boys Basketball Open to Parent Practice Kirksville Primary
Sat 11/07/2015 7:00 pm Dancing With The Stars Primary School Cafeteria/Commons

K2 Primary Gym
Thu 11/12/2015 6:30 pm Boys Soccer Banquet Kirksville Primary
Fri 11/13/2015 5:00 pm Gatorade Orange & Black Scrimmage - Spaghetti Dinner Primary School Cafeteria/Commons

Primary Gym
Mon 11/16/2015 6:00 pm 7/8 G/B Basketball vs. Brookfield KHS Gym

Kirksville Middle
Sat 11/21/2015 8:00 am KHS Boys Basketball Shoot - a- Thon K2 Primary Gym

Primary School Cafeteria/Commons
Mon 11/23/2015 5:00 pm MS Wrestling Quad KHS Gym
Tue 11/24/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Basketball vs.Highland K2 Primary Gym
Tue 12/01/2015 4:00 pm MS Wrestling vs. Moberly KHS Gym
Tue 12/01/2015 5:00 pm KHS Wrestling vs. Hickman and Rock Bridge KHS Gym
Tue 12/01/2015 6:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball vs. Hannibal Kirksville Middle
Thu 12/03/2015 6:00 pm 7 G/B Basketball vs. Macon Kirksville Middle
Mon 12/07/2015 6:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball vs. Moberly Kirksville Middle
Tue 12/08/2015 6:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball vs. Clark County Kirksville Middle
Tue 12/08/2015 6:00 pm KHS Wrestling vs. Hannibal KHS Gym
Wed 12/09/2015 6:00 pm Freshman Basketball vs. Southern Boone K2 Primary Gym
Tue 12/15/2015 5:00 pm V/JV Girls Basketball vs. Mexico Kirksville Primary
Tue 12/15/2015 5:00 pm V/JV Boys Basketball vs. Mexico KHS Gym

Kirksville Primary
Thu 12/17/2015 6:00 pm 7 G/B Basketball vs. Highland Kirksville Middle
Tue 01/05/2016 6:00 pm KHS Wrestling vs. Mexico KHS Gym
Sat 01/09/2016 9:00 am Tigerina's Kirksville Primary

K2 Primary Gym
K2 Primary School Cafeteria/Commons

Mon 01/11/2016 5:00 pm Freshman Basketball vs. Moberly Primary Gym
KMS Gym

Mon 01/11/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Basketball vs.Clark County K2 Primary Gym
Tue 01/19/2016 6:00 pm JV Basketball vs. Macon K2 Primary Gym
Wed 01/27/2016 6:00 pm Freshman Basketball vs. Hannibal Primary Gym
Tue 02/02/2016 5:00 pm V/JV Girls Basketball vs. Boonville Kirksville Primary
Tue 02/02/2016 5:00 pm V/JV Boys Basketball vs. Boonville KMS Gym

Kirksville Primary
Thu 02/04/2016 6:00 pm KHS Wrestling vs. Boonville KHS Gym
Fri 02/05/2016 5:00 pm V/JV Girls Basketball vs. Hannibal (Courtwarming) Kirksville Primary
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Fri 02/05/2016 5:00 pm V/JV Boys Basketball (Courtwarming) KMS Gym

Kirksville Primary
Sun 02/07/2016 1:00 pm Dance Team Practice Primary Gym
Tue 02/09/2016 5:00 pm V/JV Boys Basketball vs. Moberly KMS Gym

Kirksville Primary
Tue 02/09/2016 5:00 pm V/JV Girls Basketball vs. Moberly Kirksville Primary
Wed 02/17/2016 5:00 pm V/JV Girls Basketball vs. Fulton Kirksville Primary
Wed 02/17/2016 5:00 pm V/JV Boys Basketball vs. Fulton KMS Gym

Kirksville Primary
Fri 02/19/2016 5:00 pm V/JV Girls Basketball vs. Marshall Kirksville Primary
Fri 02/19/2016 5:00 pm V/JV Boys Basketball vs. Marshall KMS Gym

Kirksville Primary
Tue 03/01/2016 4:00 pm Class 1 - Sectional Basketball K2 Primary Gym

K2 Primary School Cafeteria/Commons
Wed 03/16/2016 6:00 pm KHS Dance Team Primary Gym
Sun 03/20/2016 10:00 am Special Olympics Sunday Bus Kirksville High School
Thu 03/31/2016 4:00 pm KHS Boys Tennis vs. Marshall Truman Tennis Courts

Kirksville High School


